
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 58

4/11/2021 1:14:10 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

13.1 SCHAEFER KIM R AIL 100 |||||| |17 52413 |

18.1 HEISTER LUCAS AIA 98 |||||| |17 77779 |

11.2 BARTEE MARC A BIA 97 |||||| |18 50107 |

7.2 PETERSEN STEVEN R AIA 97 |||||| |19 31125 |

5.2 STALLMAN SHANNON D AIA 97 |||||| |18 54258 |

16.4 CARLSON PAUL W BIA 96 |||||| |82 04454 |

12.3 VANDEREIDE JASON BIL 96 |||||| |15 17268 |

10.1 PRULL KELLEY R BIA 96 |||||| |03 10489 |

8.3 EICHELBERGER JACOB J BIA 96 |||||| |17 76007 |

7.4 BRANDT KENNETH AIA 96 |||||| |19 03320 |

7.1 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L AIA 96 |||||| |95 02020 |

3.2 NELSON WILLIAM L AIA 96 |||||| |92 02515 |

18.3 HEISTER SHANE P BIA 95 |||||| |19 31757 |

13.2 SCHAEFER MARY K BIL 95 |||||| |17 01845 |

3.4 MCCARTHY DOUG J BIA 95 |||||| |96 03651 |

16.1 BLIN ROBERT RAY AIA 94 |||||| |80 01281 |

15.1 MEIER RYAN BIA 94 |||||| |11 15163 |

12.4 DUNLAP DOUGLAS R BIL 94 |||||| |18 51774 |

10.4 SCHMIDT THOMAS H AIA 94 |||||| |12 14522 |

8.1 SMITH JENNA BIA 94 |||||| |15 13216 |

18.2 MYERS DEVAN AIA 93 |||||| |15 18523 |

12.2 MEINSMA SCOTT A BIL 93 |||||| |15 17269 |

11.1 FRUH DARIN AIA 93 |||||| |07 64744 |

2.4 ZIHLMAN IZAAC CIA 93 |||||| |18 53830 |

17.3 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON BIA 92 |||||| |17 73880 |

12.1 RUTLEDGE DOUGLAS G BIL 92 |||||| |03 10317 |

4.4 BARTEE CHRISTOPHER J CIA 92 |||||| |17 70253 |

8.5 BAILEY JACOB BIA 91 |||||| |16 23185 |

8.2 BAILEY ROEN CIA 91 |||||| |19 35180 |

6.4 SHAW LEN B CIA 91 |||||| |16 10044 |

5.3 VEENSTRA GARY L CIA 91 |||||| |12 10542 |

4.1 COLE DEAN CIA 91 |||||| |14 19037 |

15.5 GRAY BRADLEY A AIA 90 |||||| |96 05016 |

10.3 WILKINS BRIAN C BIA 90 |||||| |19 37831 |

16.3 SIMON JAMES L BIA 89 |||||| |98 01728 |

13.3 STAMBERGER WAYNE BIL 89 |||||| |21 11800 |

10.5 FLEMING JOSEPH M BIA 89 |||||| |98 04158 |

2.1 NORRIS TRUMAN BIA 89 |||||| |19 34744 |

13.4 SCHROEDER STEVEN D CIL 88 |||||| |18 56858 |

11.3 DVORAK JOHN R BIA 88 |||||| |89 01603 |

10.2 STALKER MARY L BIA 88 |||||| |15 10787 |

5.1 CANTRELL ROLLIE M CIA 88 |||||| |19 04415 |

11.4 ELDER TERRY L BIA 87 |||||| |84 06928 |

17.2 WEBER ANDREW AIA 85 |||||| |19 29230 |

16.2 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C AIA 85 |||||| |19 15236 |

17.4 LYMAN T J BIA 84 |||||| |17 36197 |

7.3 WOLFS TAYLER CIA 84 |||||| |17 76958 |

3.3 SWANSON KYLE R CIA 84 |||||| |21 14755 |

15.4 DUWA STACY A CIA 82 |||||| |16 26438 |

3.1 PHILLIPS DARELL R CIA 82 |||||| |09 20599 |

4.5 TEETER HEATH A BIA 80 |||||| |NW 00003 |

15.2 NJUS TANNER CIA 78 |||||| |20 68437 |

4.2 KROUSE ROWDY BIA 76 |||||| |NW 00004 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 2

Total Shooters 58

4/11/2021 1:14:11 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.2 MINER GARY B BIL 73 |||||| |17 41567 |

2.3 CALHOUN BEN D BIA 70 |||||| |NW 00005 |

15.3 PAULEY RICKY CIA 69 |||||| |21 14332 |

2.2 CALHOUN ALEX CIA 67 |||||| |19 35181 |

16.5 CARLSON CONNOR A BMO 62 |||||| |NW 00006 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 53

4/11/2021 6:40:26 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. From

To

12.4 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON 20.5IA 94|||||| |17 73880 |

17.1 HEISTER SHANE P 20.5IA 93|||||| |19 31757 |

6.2 FLEMING JOSEPH M 22IA 93 |||||| |98 04158 |

2.3 EICHELBERGER JACOB J 21.5IA 93|||||| |17 76007 |

2.5 BAILEY JACOB 20.5IA 92|||||| |16 23185 |

2.1 SMITH JENNA 22IA 92 |||||| |15 13216 |

10.3 WILKINS BRIAN C 20.5IA 91|||||| |19 37831 |

7.4 BRANDT KENNETH 27IA 91 |||||| |19 03320 |

10.5 BAILEY ROEN 19IA 90|||||| |19 35180 |

3.1 VANDEREIDE JASON 21IL 90|||||| |15 17268 |

18.2 MYERS DEVAN 23.5IA 88 |||||| |15 18523 |

8.3 SWANSON KYLE R 20IA 88|||||| |21 14755 |

7.5 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L 27IA 88 |||||| |95 02020 |

18.1 HEISTER LUCAS 24.5IA 87 |||||| |17 77779 |

10.2 STALKER MARY L 19IA 87|||||| |15 10787 |

7.1 SCHAEFER KIM R 27IL 87 |||||| |17 52413 |

3.5 STAMBERGER WAYNE 20IL 87|||||| |21 11800 |

11.5 FRUH DARIN 27IA 86 |||||| |07 64744 |

8.4 MCCARTHY DOUG J 20IA 86|||||| |96 03651 |

8.2 WOLFS TAYLER 19IA 86|||||| |17 76958 |

6.4 SCHAEFER MARY K 22.5IL 86 |||||| |17 01845 |

3.4 MEINSMA SCOTT A 20IL 86|||||| |15 17269 |

12.5 SHAW LEN B 20.5IA 85|||||| |16 10044 |

5.4 STALLMAN SHANNON D 21IA 85|||||| |18 54258 |

2.4 ZIHLMAN IZAAC 19.5IA 85|||||| |18 53830 |

16.2 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C 24IA 84 |||||| |19 15236 |

7.3 MEIER RYAN 27IA 84 |||||| |11 15163 |

12.2 DUWA STACY A 20IA 82|||||| |16 26438 |

11.4 ELDER TERRY L 25IA 82 |||||| |84 06928 |

5.5 DUNLAP DOUGLAS R 22IL 82 |||||| |18 51774 |

3.3 SCHROEDER STEVEN D 21.5IL 82|||||| |18 56858 |

18.4 BARTEE MARC A 22.5IA 81 |||||| |18 50107 |

12.1 MCGEHEARTY TOM J 20IA 81|||||| |19 37992 |

10.1 BARTEE CHRISTOPHER J 20IA 81|||||| |17 70253 |

18.3 WEBER ANDREW 23IA 80 |||||| |19 29230 |

16.5 NELSON WILLIAM L 23.5IA 80 |||||| |92 02515 |

12.3 LYMAN T J 20IA 80|||||| |17 36197 |

10.4 CARLSON CONNOR A 20MO 80|||||| |NW 00006 |

5.3 VEENSTRA GARY L 21IA 80|||||| |12 10542 |

7.2 PETERSEN STEVEN R 25IA 79 |||||| |19 31125 |

6.1 SCHMIDT THOMAS H 23.5IA 79 |||||| |12 14522 |

16.3 BLIN ROBERT RAY 26.5IA 78 |||||| |80 01281 |

16.4 CARLSON PAUL W 24IA 77 |||||| |82 04454 |

11.1 GRAY BRADLEY A 27IA 77 |||||| |96 05016 |

5.1 CANTRELL ROLLIE M 21IA 77|||||| |19 04415 |

11.3 DVORAK JOHN R 26IA 74 |||||| |89 01603 |

8.1 PHILLIPS DARELL R 20IA 74|||||| |09 20599 |

3.2 RUTLEDGE DOUGLAS G 22IL 73 |||||| |03 10317 |

11.2 COLE DEAN 25IA 72 |||||| |14 19037 |

16.1 SIMON JAMES L 24.5IA 69 |||||| |98 01728 |

17.4 KROUSE ROWDY 20IA 65|||||| |NW 00004 |

17.3 TEETER HEATH A 20IA 58|||||| |NW 00003 |

17.2 PAULEY RICKY 20IA 57|||||| |21 14332 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 30

4/11/2021 6:39:04 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.2 MYERS DEVAN AIA 95 |||||| |15 18523 |

7.4 BRANDT KENNETH AIA 94 |||||| |19 03320 |

2.4 ZIHLMAN IZAAC CIA 94 |||||| |18 53830 |

5.5 KLOUBEC MONTE E AIA 92 |||||| |08 10897 |

6.1 HEISTER LUCAS BIA 91 |||||| |17 77779 |

2.3 EICHELBERGER JACOB J BIA 90 |||||| |17 76007 |

6.4 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON CIA 89 |||||| |17 73880 |

5.4 ELDER TERRY L BIA 89 |||||| |84 06928 |

2.1 SMITH JENNA BIA 89 |||||| |15 13216 |

7.1 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L AIA 87 |||||| |95 02020 |

7.2 PETERSEN STEVEN R AIA 86 |||||| |19 31125 |

6.3 HEISTER SHANE P CIA 86 |||||| |19 31757 |

2.5 BAILEY JACOB BIA 85 |||||| |16 23185 |

11.1 BLIN ROBERT RAY AIA 84 |||||| |80 01281 |

3.5 GRAY BRADLEY A AIA 84 |||||| |96 05016 |

5.3 DVORAK JOHN R BIA 83 |||||| |89 01603 |

4.4 NELSON WILLIAM L BIA 82 |||||| |92 02515 |

10.3 WILKINS BRIAN C CIA 81 |||||| |19 37831 |

3.1 MEIER RYAN BIA 81 |||||| |11 15163 |

2.2 BAILEY ROEN CIA 81 |||||| |19 35180 |

4.1 SCHAEFER KIM R AIL 80 |||||| |17 52413 |

5.1 FRUH DARIN AIA 79 |||||| |07 64744 |

4.2 SCHAEFER MARY K CIL 77 |||||| |17 01845 |

11.3 SIMON JAMES L BIA 75 |||||| |98 01728 |

10.2 STALKER MARY L CIA 75 |||||| |15 10787 |

3.3 COLE DEAN CIA 74 |||||| |14 19037 |

11.4 CARLSON PAUL W BIA 71 |||||| |82 04454 |

11.5 CARLSON CONNOR A BMO 54 |||||| |NW 00006 |

11.2 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C CIA 54 |||||| |19 15236 |

10.4 BARTEE CHRISTOPHER J CIA 53 |||||| |17 70253 |


